
Elektroenergi AS Strømsveien 161. 1466 Strømmen. 
Kundeservice@elektroenergi.com.  www.elektroenergi.no

22.03.2024

El. nr 1503413

KABELTROMMEL 40KTO 40M 4 VEIS 
3G1,5MM2 H07RN-F IP44

Produktinformasjon
Kabeltrommel 4 veis med lokk 40 meter kabel for utebruk

Spesifikasjoner

materialle metall

Forpakning

A

Volt

Ip klasse

Farge

Ledertverrsnitt

1 stk 
16

230

IP44

Rød

1,5




